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Zeit
3:12,0
3:15,3
3:31,8
3:33,0
3:34,7
3:37,0
3:38,0
3:38,2
3:38,3
3:41,0
3:42,0
3:42,3
3:43,0
3:44,0
3:45,4
3:45,4
3:46,0
3:46,0
3:46,0
3:46,5
3:46,9
3:47,0
3:48,0
3:50,0
3:50,0
3:51,0
3:52,6
3:52,7
3:53,1
3:54,0
3:56,0
3:56,6
3:57,0
3:57,0
3:58,0
3:59,0
3:59,1
4:00,0
4:01,0
4:01,0
4:01,7
4:02,0
4:04,0
4:04,6
4:05,0

Madchen
Name

Koberg Susi
Wurm Katharina
Rothwangl Marietta
Ofner Julia
Steinberger Nora
Engel Barbara
Mader Charlotte
Hartl Gudrun
Schanes Barbara
Albrich Judith
Tippel Lena
Weiner Lena
Gingl Eva
Kirsch Marlene
Schmidt Silke
Schuiki Astrid
Nikodem Maria
Brauchart Doris
Kaiser Hannah
Knopper Elisa
Lenz Hanna
Gottinger Emilia
Eder Magdalena
Kicker Paula
Auer Emma
Stajan Bianka
Schanes Claudia
Schrotter Steffi
Herker Christina
Buchleitner Katharina
Geissler Verena
Rotschadl Anna
Knapp Sabine
Pilz Petra
Kicker Gabriele
Scheriibl Andrea
Egger Stephanie
Frohlich Viktoria
Ernst-Kaiser Sandra
Haberhofer Sabine
Pirker Gerhild
Eberhard Elvira
Steidl Tara
Engel Sophie
Pendl| Barbara

Ewige Bestenliste
1000m

Datum Rang

2002
2009
2004
2015
2006
1996
1996
2000
2007
1996
1997
2007
2024
2015
2002
2001
2022
1998
2013
2024
2024
2024
2019
2016
2023
1994
2009
2003
2006
1997
1994
2012
1995
1994
1997
1994
2009
2013
1997
1997
2001
1997
2016
2013

1998
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Zeit
2:46,0
2:48,2
2:50,0
2:54,6
2:56,0
2:56,0
2:57,0
2:57,0
2:57,4
2:58,0
2:58,0
2:58,0
2:58,2
2:58,7
2:59,0
2:59,0
2:59,0
2:59,3
3:00,0
3:00,5
3:01,0
3:01,9
3:02,3
3:02,7
3:03,0
3:03,5
3:03,6
3:04,0
3:04,0
3:04,3
3:05,0
3:05,0
3:05,0
3:05,0
3:05,0
3:06,0
3:06,0
3:06,3
3:07,4
3:08,0
3:08,0
3:08,4
3:08,7
3:08,8
3:09,4



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

4:05,5
4:06,0
4:06,7
4:07,0
4:07,0
4:08,0
4:09,0
4:09,0
4:09,0
4:09,0

Fischerauer Marlies
Steiner Claudia
Wenig Eva
Waxenegger Petra
Langmann Annika
Pail Martina

Foller Andrea

Fritz Monika
Rothwangl Sarah
Haas Elisabeth

2002
2008
2009
1998
2013
1994
1997
1997
2007
2013

46

3:09,5



Burschen
Name
Hausberger Andreas
Streibl Philipp
Scheucher Paul
Schoggl Matthias
Anninger Helmut
Erlbacher Gernot
Wallner Dietmar
Scheucher Simon
Streibl Armin
Simi Helmut
Bloder Moritz
Ruchti David
Mayr Bernd
Maros Tomislav
Schusteritsch Lukas
Lind Matthias
Sauer Dietmar
Fischerauer Stefan
Strametz Michael
Kirchberger Stefan
Lipp Christopher
Briickler Bernd
Primus Andreas
Lamprecht Andreas
Felber Moritz
Polzl Robert
Ertl Johannes
Elze Gregor
Loffler Gerhard
Baumgartner Gernot
Aufegger Rene
Kapfer Christoph
Kicker Ewald
Kleinhansl Jorg
Rinnerhofer Stefan
Mayrbrugger Michael
Pebock David
Hermann Valentin
Felser Manuel
Kulis Gernot
Schober Kevin
FlirnschuR Stefan
Griesbeck Magnus
Pichlbauer Andreas

Hofstatter Stefan

Datum
1992
2009
2022
1997
1992
1992
1992
2017
2002
1992
2012
2017
2002
2001
2022
1991
1992
2000
1992
2012
1992
2000
2000
2001
2022
1998
2000
1992
1991
1996
1993
1992
1993
1993
1997
1997
2017
2012
2012
1993
2007
2002
1997
1997

2009



Dobaj Markus 2006



